
KÅESS 2018-2019

UK Tot 3 senaste Antal Res Serier Res Serier Res Serier Res Serier

176 702 4 702 4

156 624 4 624 4

207 828 4 828 4

0 0 0

198 1185 6 854 4 331 2

0 0 0

240 1919 8 996 4 923 4

0 0 0

224 1788 8 914 4 874 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

168 2015 12 1291 8 724 4

0 0 0

133 532 4 532 4

151 602 4 602 4

208 416 2 416 2

0 0 0

188 753 4 753 4

0 0 0

203 1621 8 849 4 772 4

0 0 0

193 1544 8 699 4 845 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

166 662 4 662 4

0 0 0

198 1586 8 813 4 773 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

210 1677 8 820 4 857 4

0 0 0

185 2223 12 1428 8 795 4

0 0 0

186 1486 8 728 4 758 4

0 0 0

200 1997 10 916 4 1081 6

0 0 0

215 1721 8 921 4 800 4

0 0 0

163 653 4 653 4

160 639 4 639 4

199 1393 7 502 3 891 4

0 0 0

194 1554 8 1198 6 356 2

0 0 0

132 528 4 528 4

120 481 4 481 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

161 642 4 642 4

0 0 0

197 1382 7 834 4 548 3

0 0 0

233 1862 8 944 4 918 4

0 0 0

199 1595 8 816 4 779 4

0 0 0

182 728 4 728 4

0 0 0

185 741 4 741 4

0 0 0

150 600 4 600 4

165 660 4 660 4

159 636 4 636 4

169 677 4 677 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

203 811 4 811 4

192 1345 7 795 4 550 3

0 0 0

186 1299 7 477 3 822 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

178 712 4 712 4

0 0 0

161 965 6 661 4 304 2

0 0 0

156 1247 8 1247 8

161 642 4 642 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

Omg 2
15-16/9Omg 6 Omg 4

Omg 3
22-23/9

Alexander Storm 165,75 165,75 165,75 2

Ambjörn Wermelin 207,00 207,00 207,00 1

Anders Andersson

Anders Klasson

Andreas Mann

Andreas Persson

Ann-Charlotte Nordvall

Annelie Möller

Felix Storm

Hans-Jörgen Persson

Jan Arvidsson

Jan Holmblad

Benny Ternemar

Bertil Nilsson

Christoffer Axelsson Madsen

Conny Bergsten

David Svedberg

Dennis Wallgren

Jan Lundgren

Jimmy Nordvall

Joakim Bäck

Johan Nyström

Johan Söderholm

Jonny Lundgren

Tony Carlsson

Julian Gerding

Krister Fronth

Leif Apell

Linus Hallgren

Mattias Tiveljung

Per-Olof Buller

Torbjörn Wernersson

Tore Holm

Ulf Stridh

Urban Rudolfsson

Wiveka Storm

Peter Brusewitz

Roger Björnberg

Ronald Baude

Ronny Lindström

Tomas Larsson

Åke Svarén

197,50 197,50 197,50 2

239,88 239,88 239,88 2

Tony Sanfridsson

223,50 223,50 223,50 2

0,00 0,00 0,00 0

167,92 167,92 167,92 2

141,75 141,75 141,75 2

208,00 208,00 208,00 1

188,25 188,25 188,25 1

202,63 202,63 202,63 2

193,00 193,00 193,00 2

0,00 0,00 0,00 0

165,50 165,50 165,50 1

0,00 0,00 0,00 0

198,25 198,25 198,25 2

209,63 209,63 209,63 2

185,25 185,25 185,25 2

185,75 185,75 185,75 2

199,70 199,70 199,70 2

215,13 215,13 215,13 2

161,50

199,00

161,50 161,50 2

199,00

194,25

126,13

0,00

160,50

197,43

232,75

199,38

182,00

185,25

157,50

164,13

0,00

194,25

157,42

0,00 0,00

202,75

192,14

185,57

0,00

178,00

160,83

199,00 2

194,25 2

2

0

0,00 0

160,50160,50

197,43 197,43 2

182,00

185,25

157,50

126,13

0,00 0,00

126,13

232,75

199,38

164,13

0,00

202,75

192,14

185,57

0,00

178,00

160,83

157,42 157,42

185,57

2

160,83 2

178,00 1

0,00 0

2

192,14 2

202,75 1

232,75

0,00 0

164,13 2

157,50 2

2

1

185,25 1

Antal 

serier 

H/B

Tot Res 

H/BSnitt H/B

182,00 1

199,38 2


